
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 225.211,98                     19.569,61                       19.569,61                       19.569,61                  20/02/19 18/02/19

Fevereiro 249.080,95                     21.658,18                       21.658,18                       21.658,18                  20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 249.590,93                     21.444,57                       21.444,57                       21.444,57                  20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 248.180,40                     21.516,95                       21.516,95                       21.516,95                  20/05/19 17/05 e 20/05/2019

Maio 253.100,65                     21.992,15                       21.992,15                       21.992,15                  20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 257.903,84                     22.306,38                       22.306,38                       22.306,38                  20/07/20 15/07/19

Julho 258.858,53                     22.465,33                       22.465,33                       22.465,33                  20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 262.141,58                     22.695,90                       22.695,90                       22.695,90                  20/09/19 17/09/19

Setembro 263.373,78                     22.734,79                       22.734,79                       22.734,79                  18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 261.210,29                     22.463,88                       22.463,88                       22.463,88                  20/11/19 19/11 e 20/11/2019

Novembro 267.146,44                     22.950,15                       22.950,15                       22.950,15                  20/12/19 17/12/19

Dezembro 264.004,71                     22.786,39                       22.786,39                       22.786,39                  20/01/20 16/01 e 20/01/2020

13º Salário 32.013,33                       2.803,21                          2.803,21                          2.803,21                    20/12/19 17/12/19

Total 3.091.817,41               267.387,49                  267.387,49                  267.387,49             -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 225.212,50        49.546,75          49.546,75                                   2.396,16               47.150,59 20/02/19 18/02/19

Fevereiro 249.081,09        54.797,84          54.797,84                 2.181,64                               52.616,20 20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 249.591,00        54.910,02          54.910,02                 2.390,78                               52.519,24 20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 248.180,55        54.599,72          54.599,72                 2.998,80                               51.600,92 20/05/19 17/05 e 20/05/2019

Maio 253.100,86        55.682,19          55.682,19                 2.900,40                               52.781,79 20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 257.904,00        56.738,88          56.738,88                 2.900,40                               53.838,48 20/07/20 15/07/19

Julho 258.858,68        56.948,91          56.948,91                 3.161,26                               53.787,65 20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 262.141,73        57.671,18          57.671,18                 4.595,48                               53.075,70 20/09/19 17/09/19

Setembro 263.373,95        57.942,27          57.942,27                 4.436,80                               53.505,47 18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 261.210,45        57.466,30          57.466,30                 8.247,80                               49.218,50 20/11/19 19/11 e 20/11/2019

Novembro 267.146,68        58.772,27          58.772,27                 7.287,12                               51.485,15 20/12/19 17/12/19

Dezembro 264.004,86        58.081,07          58.081,07                 5.649,20                 52.431,87            20/01/20 17/01 e 20/01/2020

13.° Salário 32.013,36          7.042,94             7.042,94                    7.042,94               20/12/19 17/12/19

Total 3.091.819,73  680.200,34      680.200,34             49.145,84             631.054,50        -                               
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 63.610,00                       5.463,80                          5.463,80                          5.463,80                    20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 66.546,20                       5.721,49                          5.721,49                          5.721,49                    20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 68.020,67                       5.804,92                          5.804,92                          5.804,92                    20/04/19 15/04/19

Abril 67.404,00                       5.782,92                          5.782,92                          5.782,92                    20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 66.484,00                       5.681,72                          5.681,72                          5.681,72                    20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 67.204,80                       5.772,98                          5.772,98                          5.772,98                    20/07/20 19/07/19

Julho 66.686,00                       5.733,88                          5.733,88                          5.733,88                    20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 65.526,00                       5.606,28                          5.606,28                          5.606,28                    20/09/19 20/09/19

Setembro 65.486,00                       5.601,88                          5.601,88                          5.601,88                    18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 66.484,00                       5.681,72                          5.681,72                          5.681,72                    20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 66.484,00                       5.681,72                          5.681,72                          5.681,72                    20/12/19 20/12/19

Dezembro 64.263,16                       5.504,05                          5.504,05                          5.504,05                    20/01/20 20/01/20

13º Salário 16.583,33                       1.665,49                          1.665,49                          1.665,49                    20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 810.782,16                  69.702,85                     69.702,85                     69.702,85                -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 63.610,00          13.866,20          13.866,20                                        636,94               13.229,26 20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 66.546,20          14.496,96          14.496,96                  1.031,49                 13.465,47            20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 68.020,67          14.822,14          14.822,14                  1.621,20                 13.200,94            20/04/19 15/04/19

Abril 67.404,00          14.690,48          14.690,48                  1.588,40                 13.102,08            20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 66.484,00          14.506,48          14.506,48                  3.088,40                 11.418,08            20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 67.204,80          14.642,66          14.642,66                  2.684,32                 11.958,34            20/07/20 19/07/19

Julho 66.686,00          14.526,92          14.526,92                  2.090,40                 12.436,52            20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 65.526,00          14.294,92          14.294,92                  1.907,60                 12.387,32            20/09/19 20/09/19

Setembro 65.486,00          14.286,92          14.286,92                  557,60                     13.729,32            18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 66.484,00          14.506,48          14.506,48                  557,60                     13.948,88            20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 66.484,00          14.506,48          14.506,48                  557,60                     13.948,88            20/12/19 20/12/19

Dezembro 64.263,16          14.017,89          14.017,89                  557,60                     13.460,29            20/01/20 20/01/20

13.° Salário 16.583,33          3.528,34             3.528,34                    3.528,34               20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 810.782,16      176.692,87      176.692,87              16.879,15             159.813,72        -                       
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 57.023,48                       4.610,21                          4.610,21                          4.610,21                    20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 189.515,64                     15.248,54                       15.248,54                       15.248,54                  20/03/19 19/03 e 20/03/2019

Março 208.998,20                     16.885,91                       16.885,91                       16.885,91                  20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 210.697,90                     17.006,58                       17.006,58                       17.006,58                  20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 211.160,53                     17.020,12                       17.020,12                       17.020,12                  20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 213.150,29                     17.182,67                       17.182,67                       17.182,67                  20/07/20 27/06 ; 16/07 e 19/07/2019

Julho 191.093,72                     15.416,63                       15.416,63                       15.416,63                  20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 199.367,18                     16.084,10                       16.084,10                       16.084,10                  20/09/19 16/09 e 20/09/2019

Setembro 204.458,37                     16.491,36                       16.491,36                       16.491,36                  18/10/19 16/10 e 18/10/2019

Outubro 212.460,74                     17.131,56                       17.131,56                       17.131,56                  20/11/19 18/11 e 20/11/2019

Novembro 216.530,94                     17.481,71                       17.481,71                       17.481,71                  20/12/19 17/12 e 20/12/2019

Dezembro 203.444,01                     16.410,60                       16.410,60                       16.410,60                  20/01/20 16/01/20

13º Salário 13.515,00                       1.109,20                          1.109,20                          1.109,20                    20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 2.331.416,00               188.079,19                  188.079,19                  188.079,19             -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 57.023,45           12.545,16           12.545,16                                     3.707,42                  8.837,74 20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 189.515,59        41.693,43           41.693,43                  3.995,05                                37.698,38 20/03/19 19/03 e 20/03/2019

Março 208.998,32        45.979,63           45.979,63                  1.643,12                                44.336,51 20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 210.697,95        46.353,55           46.353,55                  1.617,17                                44.736,38 20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 211.160,59        46.455,33           46.455,33                  1.447,23                                45.008,10 20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 213.150,32        46.893,07           46.893,07                  2.534,90                                44.358,17 20/07/20 27/06 ; 10/07 ; 16/07 e 19/07/2019

Julho 191.093,91        42.040,66           42.040,66                  3.288,02                                38.752,64 20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 199.367,23        43.860,79           43.860,79                  3.341,37                                40.519,42 20/09/19 16/09 e 20/09/2019

Setembro 204.458,45        44.980,86           44.980,86                  5.780,48                                39.200,38 18/10/19 16/10 e 18/10/2019

Outubro 212.460,82        46.741,38           46.741,38                  5.078,07                                41.663,31 20/11/19 18/11 e 20/11/2019

Novembro 216.530,95        47.636,81           47.636,81                  4.172,05                                43.464,76 20/12/19 17/12 e 20/12/2019

Dezembro 203.448,09        44.758,58           44.758,58                  4.367,06                  40.391,52             20/01/20 16/01 e 20/01/2020

13.° Salário 13.515,00           2.973,30             2.973,30                     -                            2.973,30               20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 2.331.420,68  512.912,55      512.912,55              40.971,94             471.940,61        -                       
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